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MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA
LEYDEN Emergency Management Committee
TOWN OFFICE BUILDING
October 17, 2022 6:00 pm
In Person and

Remote GoTo meeting
https://meet.goto.com/389311917

October 17, 2022 6:00 pm

AGENDA: (Topics that the Chair reasonably anticipates to be discussed.)

6:00
6:10
6:20
6:40
7:10
7:20
7:25

7:30

Call meeting to order, Review Minutes

Progress and Updates on CEMP

Discuss LEMC memo from David Pomerantz

Assign tasks for next meeting -LEMC memo

Public Information Options/Protocols

Priorities and Next Steps

Public Comments and other business not reasonably anticipated by the
chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

Schedule next meeting(s)

Adjourn

Posted by Date

Please note: all times are for planning purposes only.
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